LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI I1ZZIV 2018

TIMING

RIBA Ljubljana, 25.11.2018 LJUBLJANA
15. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto
25.11.2018 - 13:10
Tock: DSV Masters 16
rezultat toCke
30 - 34 let/AG
1. LASIC Ana 1986 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 15:53.42 214
100m: 1:49.11 1:49.11  300m: 5:52.02 2:03.14  500m: 9:59.39 2:04.24  700m: 13:57.98 1:59.43
200m: 3:48.88 1:59.77  400m: 7:55.15 2:03.13  600m: 11:58.55 1:59.16  800m: 15:53.42 1:55.44
35 - 39 let/AG
1. ZNIDAR Tja3a 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 12:30.36 429
100m: 1:23.39 1:23.39  300m: 4:31.57 1:3521  500m: 7:44.77 1:36.79  700m: 10:58.21 1:35.89
200m: 2:56.36 1:32.97  400m: 6:07.98 1:36.41  600m: 9:22.32 1:37.55  800m: 12:30.36 1:32.15
2. POSCHL Gaja 1983 Sportno Drustvo Aqua 12:49.62 398
100m: 1:25.40 1:25.40 300m: 4:36.18 1:36.07 500m: 7:43.91 1:30.76 700m: 11:05.68 1:37.96
200m: 3:00.11 1:34.71  400m: 6:13.15 1:36.97 600m: 9:27.72 1:43.81  800m: 12:49.62 1:43.94
40 - 44 let/AG
1. JEROMEN Tina 1977 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 11:06.16 643
100m: 1:17.09 1:17.09  300m: 4:03.87 1:23.09  500m: 6:52.75 1:23.76  700m: 9:44.23 1:25.80
200m: 2:40.78 1:23.69 400m: 5:28.99 1:25.12 600m: 8:18.43 1:25.68 800m: 11:06.16 1:21.93
45 - 49 let/AG
1. BERNARDO Daniela 1969 Brez Kluba 11:50.49 532
100m: 1:18.38 1:18.38  300m: 4:16.39 1:29.93  500m: 7:17.92 1:30.91  700m: 10:20.86 1:31.55
200m: 2:46.46 1:28.08  400m: 5:47.01 1:30.62  600m: 8:49.31 1:31.39  800m: 11:50.49 1:29.63
2. GRADISAR Andreja 1973 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 15:44.82 226
100m: 1:49.95 1:49.95 300m: 5:53.61 2:01.87 500m: 9:51.50 1:58.57 700m: 13:49.80 1:59.59
200m: 3:51.74 2:01.79  400m: 7:52.93 1:59.32  600m: 11:50.21 1:58.71  800m: 15:44.82 1:55.02
50 - 54 let/AG
1. MAURISCHAT Tina 1964 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 10:40.07 763
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62  300m: 3:58.47 1:21.42  500m: 6:40.95 1:21.07  700m: 9:21.92 1:20.40
200m: 2:37.05 1:21.43 400m: 5:19.88 1:21.41 600m: 8:01.52 1:20.57 800m: 10:40.07 1:18.15
Odprto
1. MAURISCHAT Tina 1964 Plavalni Klub Ljubljana 10:40.07 763
100m: 1:15.62 1:15.62  300m: 3:58.47 1:21.42  500m: 6:40.95 1:21.07  700m: 9:21.92 1:20.40
200m: 2:37.05 1:21.43  400m: 5:19.88 1:21.41  600m: 8:01.52 1:20.57  800m: 10:40.07 1:18.15
2. JEROMEN Tina 1977 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana 11:06.16 643
100m: 1:17.09 1:17.09 300m: 4:03.87 1:23.09 500m: 6:52.75 1:23.76 700m: 9:44.23 1:25.80
200m: 2:40.78 1:23.69  400m: 5:28.99 1:25.12  600m: 8:18.43 1:25.68  800m: 11:06.16 1:21.93
3. BERNARDO Daniela 1969 Brez Kluba 11:50.49 532
100m: 1:18.38 1:18.38  300m: 4:16.39 1:29.93  500m: 7:17.92 1:30.91  700m: 10:20.86 1:31.55
200m: 2:46.46 1:28.08 400m: 5:47.01 1:30.62 600m: 8:49.31 1:31.39 800m: 11:50.49 1:29.63
4. ZNIDAR Tjasa 1980 Plavalni Klub Gorenjska Banka 12:30.36 429
100m: 1:23.39 1:23.39  300m: 4:31.57 1:3521  500m: 7:44.77 1:36.79  700m: 10:58.21 1:35.89
200m: 2:56.36 1:32.97  400m: 6:07.98 1:36.41  600m: 9:22.32 1:37.55  800m: 12:30.36 1:32.15
5. POSCHL Gaja 1983 Sportno Drustvo Aqua 12:49.62 398
100m: 1:25.40 1:25.40 300m: 4:36.18 1:36.07 500m: 7:43.91 1:30.76 700m: 11:05.68 1:37.96
200m: 3:00.11 1:34.71  400m: 6:13.15 1:36.97  600m: 9:27.72 1:43.81  800m: 12:49.62 1:43.94

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

Timing Ljubljana

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije

25.11.2018 18:01 - Stran 1


http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

RIBA

LJUBLJANSKI PLAVALNI 1ZZIV 2018
Ljubljana, 25.11.2018

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

15. disciplina/event, Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free, Odprto

6. GRADISAR Andreja
100m: 1:49.95 1:49.95
200m: 3:51.74 2:01.79

7. LASIC Ana
100m: 1:49.11 1:49.11
200m: 3:48.88 1:59.77

1973 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
300m: 5:53.61 2:01.87 500m: 9:51.50 1:58.57
400m: 7:52.93 1:59.32 600m: 11:50.21 1:58.71

1986 Sportno Drustvo Riba Ljubljana
300m: 5:52.02 2:03.14  500m: 9:59.39 2:04.24
400m: 7:55.15 2:03.13  600m: 11:58.55 1:59.16

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

rezultat tocke

15:44.82 226
13:49.80 1:59.59
15:44.82 1:55.02

15:53.42 214
13:57.98 1:59.43
15:53.42 1:55.44
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